
TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA 2012

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es B Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 CANOVA Martina 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'33.30
2 3 UBERTELLI Matilda 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'40.60
3 8 BORGOGNO Vittoria 2002 ITA CS Roero 1'42.40
4 5 DAMONTE Maria Vittoria 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'43.20
5 2 BODRATO Lucia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'43.30
6 6 BOVETTI Camilla 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'45.00
7 7 MANTERO Camilla 2002 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'45.50
8 1 ARDINGHI Virginia 2003 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'48.80

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2012 ore 14:50

Serie 2
1 6 BURREDDU Lucia 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'45.20
2 3 GABRIELI Matilde 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'46.80
3 2 CEPOLLINA Anna 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'47.70
4 4 CHIERICI Anna 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'49.80
5 5 HUGON Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'51.30
6 1 GASPERINI Cecilia 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'52.00
7 8 MANNI Eleonora 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'55.80
8 7 SCALERA Martina 2002 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'57.10

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2012 ore 14:49

Serie 3
1 6 MONALDI Francesca 2003 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'52.00
2 3 TIMOSSI Carolina 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'52.10
3 5 FADDA Sofia 2003 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'52.70
4 4 RAVASCHIO Irene 2002 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'53.50
5 1 RAGOSA Sara Maria 2002 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'58.30
6 8 GROSSO Caterina 2003 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'59.90
7 7 CAVALLERO Sofia 2003 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 2'03.00
8 2 BERLINGIERI Camilla 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 2'03.20

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2012 ore 14:48

Serie 4
1 6 MOLINATTO Marta 2003 ITA CS Roero 1'57.10
2 2 DONDERO Cristiana 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 2'03.40
3 5 FERRARI Elisa 2003 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 2'04.00
4 4 BARBERO Anita 2002 ITA CS Roero 2'08.30
5 8 DE PALO Giorgia 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 2'11.50
6 7 SORICELLI Giorgia 2003 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 2'11.70
7 3 POGGIANTI Sara 2003 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 2'11.80
8 1 CASCINO Ludovica 2003 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 2'23.40

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2012 ore 14:47

Serie 5
1 4 GIORDANO Ilaria 2002 ITA CS Roero 1'59.20
2 1 BELVISO Nicolle 2002 ITA CS Roero 1'59.50
3 6 CROSETTI Anna 2003 ITA CS Roero 2'03.80
4 5 COSSU Dafne 2002 ITA CS Roero 2'07.20
5 2 BERTOLINO Rebecca 2002 ITA CS Roero 2'09.80
6 7 LENTINI Alessia 2003 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 2'22.20
7 3 PAGANOTTO Rachele 2003 ITA CS Roero 2'22.90

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2012 ore 14:46
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TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA 2012

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es B Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 CANOVA Martina 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'33.30
2 UBERTELLI Matilda 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'40.60
3 BORGOGNO Vittoria 2002 ITA CS Roero 1'42.40
4 DAMONTE Maria Vittoria 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'43.20
5 BODRATO Lucia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'43.30
6 BOVETTI Camilla 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'45.00
7 BURREDDU Lucia 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'45.20
8 MANTERO Camilla 2002 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'45.50
9 GABRIELI Matilde 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'46.80

10 CEPOLLINA Anna 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'47.70
11 ARDINGHI Virginia 2003 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'48.80
12 CHIERICI Anna 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'49.80
13 HUGON Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'51.30
14 MONALDI Francesca 2003 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'52.00

GASPERINI Cecilia 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'52.00
16 TIMOSSI Carolina 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'52.10
17 FADDA Sofia 2003 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'52.70
18 RAVASCHIO Irene 2002 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'53.50
19 MANNI Eleonora 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'55.80
20 SCALERA Martina 2002 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'57.10

MOLINATTO Marta 2003 ITA CS Roero 1'57.10
22 RAGOSA Sara Maria 2002 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'58.30
23 GIORDANO Ilaria 2002 ITA CS Roero 1'59.20
24 BELVISO Nicolle 2002 ITA CS Roero 1'59.50
25 GROSSO Caterina 2003 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'59.90
26 CAVALLERO Sofia 2003 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 2'03.00
27 BERLINGIERI Camilla 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 2'03.20
28 DONDERO Cristiana 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 2'03.40
29 CROSETTI Anna 2003 ITA CS Roero 2'03.80
30 FERRARI Elisa 2003 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 2'04.00
31 COSSU Dafne 2002 ITA CS Roero 2'07.20
32 BARBERO Anita 2002 ITA CS Roero 2'08.30
33 BERTOLINO Rebecca 2002 ITA CS Roero 2'09.80
34 DE PALO Giorgia 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 2'11.50
35 SORICELLI Giorgia 2003 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 2'11.70
36 POGGIANTI Sara 2003 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 2'11.80
37 LENTINI Alessia 2003 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 2'22.20
38 PAGANOTTO Rachele 2003 ITA CS Roero 2'22.90
39 CASCINO Ludovica 2003 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 2'23.40

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2012 ore 15:16

 Genova, 02/06/2012 RE0-02F.17.5.0 / 1

(Stampata il 02/06/2012 alle 15:16)


